ACTION REQUEST

Date: August 9, 2012

TO:	Division of Public Utilities	
FROM:	Public Service Commission	1
		RESPONSE DUE BY August 31, 2012
		REQUESTED EFFECTIVE DATE September 8, 2012
CLIDIECT.	DagifiCom	12 025 T11
SUBJECT	PacifiCorp (Company Name, Case Nu	12-035-T11
	(Company Name, Case Nu	moer, etc.)
This is a requ	est for the Division to condu	ct:
	Review Tariff Compliance	
	A	
	Analysis of Complaint	
X	Investigation	
	mvestigation	
	Other	
EXPLANAT	ION AND STATEMENT OF	FISSUES TO BE ADDRESSED:

EXPLANATION AND STATEMENT OF ISSUES TO BE ADDRESSED:

8/9/2012 12-035-T11

(3) <u>TARIFF</u> Re: PacifiCorp - To remedy administrative issue the Company proposes filing the attached corrected Schedule 110 tariff sheets.